[0

op

=]

[bSHE

10A208(A)

* o hSHTIEA180g
BEXARDBEREE
SAEDEDHE
INDH X —
K RISt

FEM soveor
TxL¥— 115kcal
ERHE 6.7g
fg & 28g
kit 15.4g
FRUSL 661mg
amRug 1.7g
*HSM A 1808
Ny aARR—=IDIL—
RAYUSDTE

VAT AETBRIDESIEYEFREFIZ

P2y

KEM soveor
TrL¥— 231kcal
ERHE 13.0¢g
fg & 11.0g
wEKied 21.2g
FRUSL 973mg
akEuE 25bg
*PhH5MIIEA180g
)W 5
E—< OEMDFIA
BOSFEE
ABLa—r0YUF<3Ifz

K BRIE

KB s9tor
TrLE— 328Kkcal
EHE 17.1g
fg & 19.9¢
k¥ 16.3g
FhIL 637mg
aiEELE |.6g
FEM srvtor
THL¥— 674kcal
EHE 36.8¢
fg &
Rk

ES
%=
RIS
ES

JILtyk
385kcal
12.5¢
3.7¢g
72.6¢g
1102mg
2.8¢

HE
S
=
%

ZILtEyk
499kcal
18.7¢g
11.9g
78.0g
1416mg
3.6g

E 3

ES
B
ES

TILtyk
600kcal
23.3g
20.9g
73.5g
1078mg
2.7g
Z)Ltuk
1484kcal
54.5¢g

33.7g 365g fEEHE
529g 224.1g mKkict

HE

108218 (k)

*PhHoMIIEA 1808
PNABEZDEDHE
FOBIFEC AITRDAE
FoRYOE—FvVHIE

K RIS

FEM soveor
THrL¥— 142Kkcal
ERHE 6.5¢
fE & 7.2
ke 14.5g
FhUIL 665mg
agEue 1.7g
*HSM A 1808
TEBHLLBAD DL
BFnZIFAE
EFLBHEODIUTT

K RIS

KB soveor
TrL¥— 224kcal
ERHE 107¢
fg & 121¢g
kit 18.8¢g
FhUIL 982mg
aEELE 2 5o

* BN A180g
HRBE/ N IN—4
BEORROVF—/E
VLENEBE
FEFRNGSH
S BRI

REM sogtr
THrL¥— 295Kkcal
ERHE 109¢
fg EH 142¢
K4 27.3g
Fh)JL4 888mg
aiEELE 2 3¢
KEM sv9t0r
TxL¥— 661keal
EHE 28.1¢g
33.5bg
60.6g

ES
ES
X%
£

TILtyk
408kcal
12.2¢
8.1g
70.9¢g
1107mg
2.8¢

HE
7%
Mz
=

JILtEyk
507kcal
17.5¢g
13.9¢g
76.1¢g
1423mg
3.6g

AHE
=

IEES
%=

Ttk REM soveor
569kcal =ix— 272kcal

17.1g
16.2¢
84.9¢
1331mg
3.4g
ZILtyk
1484kcal
46.8g
37.2g
231.9g

FH)TL 2271mg 3596mg FhJTL 25635mg 3861mg

asmug 5.8g

9.1g

aEELE 6.5g

9.8¢g

ENE [ MY S

108228 (7k)

*PhHoMIIEA180g
BAE
HERDTE DD
HEDR—T&
RIS

KB srdeor
T#L¥— 167kcal 433kcal
17.3g

ERHE 11.6¢
fgE B 678
wokiedn 14.7¢
FhUIL 682mg
aEsg 1.7¢g
K OhSATIEA180g

FoRNVERADIEH AT

HL2EER
KIRDOEHHEET
K RIS

KB sovtor

TxL¥— 204kcal

EHE 94¢
fg & 10.1g
kit 19.1¢g
FhUIL 632mg
aEELE 1.6g
*OHONTILA180g

SIFEE

BRESSFOREDSD

FONYHFSH

K RIS

ERHE 124¢
flg B 1768
Bk 14.6g
FRUDL 798mg
amExg 20g

FKBM spgeor Ttk
Txu¥— 643kcal 1449kcal
EHE 334g 50.7¢g
fg & 344g 37.1g
kit 48.4g 219.3¢g
FTRIIL 2112mg 3438mg

aELE 5.3g

*(FTILEYNDAZ2—TY, BT IYNIILHFEEE A,

KIEDLLEANDHEEIZKY, FEELTEILZ—

ES
£
A=
£

TILtyk

7.6g

71.0g
1125mg

2.9g

x&
ES

JILtEyk
470kcal
15.2¢g
11.0g
75.5¢g
1074mg

2.7¢g

%
=

108238 (X)

*PHoEMIFA180g
MEARNT
AsLULY
KIBEMFOHBEET

K RIS

KRB 69w
Txr¥— 89kcal
EHE 278
fE & 188
wke 15.3g
FhUIL 438mg
amEsg 1.1g
Ko bHBMTIHA180g
MALUNERE
MEDEF D
NACADEBDHE
AT TASFSH
S BRI S+

KB soveor
TrL¥— 282kcal
ERHE 194¢
fg & 156.5¢
ks 14.9g
FhUsL 850mg
aEELE 2.2g
* BN A 180g
BROY—IL—RE

AT —

ONELZE BREKRIBOEY

3

EOFBTFEFIIDLVFERIHA

K RIS

Ttk REM soeot
546kcal =iLx— 280kcal
18.2g &HHE 155¢g

185g fE E
72.8g
1239mg

3.2¢g

8.8g

HEETDHANHYET,

17.0g
wkie# 15.3g
Fh)TL 692mg
aEEsg |.8g
KREM soveor
Tx¥— 651kcal
EHHE 37.6¢
g & 343g
mkied 45.5g
FhUT L 1980mg
aEug 5lg

108248 (%)
*PHoEMIFA180g
FHEHEDSTHA INE
= FoRyDtiEE E

EHLLOLOBOY
%= S R+ ES

Ttuk REM spgesr Ttvb
370kcal =#r+¥— 135kcal 411kcal
92g ZEHE b7g 117g
35g fg & 76g 85g
72.6g mkitm 12.0g 70.4g
879mg FhJHL 752mg 1196mg

22g amuEug 19g  3.0g
KOS (EA180g
HEE E3

= BRAOF—2ibs

% oo xosaea JNE

ONFLE KRG %
ES

Ttk RE snedt Ttvk
548kcal =xi+¥— 211kcal 484kcal

25.1g Z=HBHE 9.1g 15.1g
16.4g fg & 76g 8.6¢g
712g mKkie#m 26.6g 83.9¢g

1293mg
3.3g

FRUIL 912mg
aEELE 2.3¢g
* B hHEMTIEA180g

e TEODHAL—LE E

1354mg
3.4g

HE ABOEAUD %
= ERLHHSOFrIFT Z2
INE  spsczhzovss IIEE
= KBRS =

Ttk
514kcal
19.0g
14.4¢g
75.2¢g
1202mg
3.1g
ZILtyk

Ttyk REM snveor
552kcal =#r*— 238kcal
216g EHHE 126¢
180g fB & 127¢g
721g ki 18.8¢g
1133mg FhJUL 761mg
2.9g aEiRL® 19g
Ttk REM sodeor
1470kcal =i*— 584kcal 1409kcal
5569g EHE 274g 458g
379g B & 279g 315g
215.9g mxiewm 57.4g 229.5¢g
3305mg FRJIL 2425mg 3752mg
84g ammuz 6.1g 9.5g

OERNP<AEPDA=2—
FERTRDE T, XiT
BB LTRS, v 7

Z L TCHE
NIET

BrLL V%

BEDIEVT

OPFIILETFIVRT
PSS TOET,
@ ZHIFE TRz T
RAFLE T,

@ BEH»S

W

Xahd

®ZITA. PRI &AL

AHRED AT LT
%T‘—Gj‘o

T HRA L BT ERALZ

@ L RUIKDIRTEN SBRED /Ny 7 2 AN T
RehFEd, HLics5KeikdT
5~107BRERELTTIW,

Ofii T EbERMITIET L. XD Zh
BT 2P E T

Am2—lxZFDFEFE
B LTI E 9



